GENERAL PURPOSE APPLICATIONS
.
CBL is our range of sealed lead acid batteries designed for
general purpose applications, such as the following:
Alarm systems
Emergency lighting
Medical equipment
Telecommunications
UPS
Volts available: 2V, 4V, 6V, 8V and 12V
Capacities from: 0.8 Ah up to 250 Ah
Operating temperature: from -20°C to +55°C
Design life: 5 years
Cａｎａｄａﾒｓ＠ｂｅｓｔ＠REPLACEMENTWARRANTY
.
We are so confident in our batteries that we offer the best
warranty in Canada. We will replace your CBL battery if it
stops working within the first 12 months, no questions
asked. Our CBL batteries are designed in Canada,
allowing us to make quality our number one priority. Install
a Canbat battery in your alarm system today and invest
in the peace of mind you deserve.
GENERAL PURPOSE BATTERIES - CBL
Here is a sample selection of the batteries available in the CBL series, please visit www.canbat.ca for the full range.
CANBAT.CA
CBL4-2 2 4 48 1.89 25 0.98 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.28 0.62 T1
CBL100-2 2 100 170 6.69 72 2.83 205 8.07 212 8.35 6.00 13.20 T6
CBL500-2 2 500 240 9.45 175 6.89 330 12.99 350 13.78 28.50 62.80 T11
CBL3.5-4 4 3.5 90 3.54 34 1.34 59 2.32 65 2.56 0.45 0.99 T1
CBL1.3-6 6 1.3 97 3.89 94 3.70 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.29 2.20 T1
CBL4.5-6 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 106 4.17 0.75 1.65 T1
CBL12-6 6 12 151 5.94 51 2.01 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.62 2.20 T1
CBL100-6 6 100 195 7.68 170 6.69 207 8.13 213 8.37 15.60 34.40 T6
CBL3.2-8 8 3.2 134 5.28 37 1.45 63 2.18 69 2.71 0.75 1.65 T1
CBL0.8-12 12 0.8 96 3.78 25 0.98 62 2.44 62 2.44 0.30 0.66 JST
CBL1.3-12 12 1.3 97 3.82 43 1.69 52 2.04 58 2.28 0.57 1.26 T1
CBL2.4-12 12 2.4 178 7.00 35 1.38 60 2.36 66 2.60 0.89 1.96 T1
CBL4-12 12 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.40 3.08 T1
CBL7-12 12 7 151 5.94 65 2.56 94 3.68 99 3.90 2.06 4.54 T1
CBL12-12 12 12 151 5.95 98 3.85 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.65 8.04 T1
CBL18-12 12 18 182 7.14 77 3.03 168 6.59 168 6.59 5.40 11.91 T3
CBL26-12 12 26 167 6.52 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 7.80 17.20 T3
CBL35-12 12 35 195 7.68 130 5.12 164 6.46 178 7.01 11.20 24.69 T5
CBL40-12 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.49 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.20 29.10 T10
CBL65-12 12 65 348 13.70 167 6.57 178 7.01 178 7.01 19.20 42.30 T10
CBL100-12 12 100 330 12.99 173 6.81 212 8.35 220 8.66 30.60 67.46 T11
CBL150-12 12 150 485 19.09 170 6.69 240 9.45 240 9.45 43.50 2.20 T11
CBL200-12 12 200 522 20.55 240 9.45 218 8.85 224 8.81 61.20 134.92 T 11
CBL250-12 12 250 522 20.55 268 10.55 220 8.66 226 8.90 73.00 161.00 T11
CBL1.3-24 24 1.3 194 7.64 44 1.43 52 2.05 58 2.28 1.10 2.43 T1
CBL3.5-24 24 3.5 185 7.28 73 2.87 70 2.76 70 2.76 2.60 5.73 Plug
IN MM
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Length Width Height
MM IN MM IN MM IN KG LBS
Terminal
Type
Total Height Weight
General Purpose AGM batteries are the most popular battery type among all lead acid batteries. They are used  in home
applications and in business applications. For example, if you have a burglar alarm system at home or at work, then you
probably have a General Purpose battery installed in it for back-up power. If you live in an apartment or work in a building,
there are General Purpose batteries installed all around you. Some examples of where these batteries are installed
would be in exit signs, in emergency lights and in fire alarms. The purpose of these batteries is to provide back-up
power during a power outage. For instance, if there is a fire in a building and the power goes off, having functional
emergency exit signs and emergency lights is critical for a safe evacuation plan. Canbat offers one of the highest
performing General Purpose AGM batteries in Canada. Replacing your batteries regularly will help keep everyone safe
during an emergency.
GENERAL PURPOSE BATTERY
CANBAT.CA